Lease: Tarrl ] Well #: D-19
Owner: Diamond B Miamj Dale Jackson Production Co. ‘Location:NW,SE,NW,SW,$19-T16-R22E
OPR #: 5876 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PR Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 1883’ S
ORR&: 4339 i Office # 913-795-2991 PR 825 E
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APli#: 15-121-30568-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Started: 9/17/2014
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 9/18/2014
666’ of 2 7/8” | 90 sacks 55/8” SN: Packer: IE: 680’
8 round pipe
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 2 598 Shale (Limey)
6 8 Clay 2 600 Sandy Shale (QOil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
13 21 Lime 1 601 Sandy Shale
5 26 Black Shale 12 613 Shale
17 43 Lime 2 615 Lime
5 48 Shale 6 621 Black Shale
20 68 Lime 24 645 Shale (Limey)
8 76 Shale 3 648 Shale
13 89 Sandy Shale 2 650 Black Shale
15 104 Lime 5 655 Shale
37 141 Sandy Shale (Dry Sand Stks) 6 661 Shale (Limey)
55 196 Shale 2 663 Shale
20 216 Lime 1 664 Light Shale
10 226 Shale 1 665 Light Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
9 235 Sand (Dry) 1 666 Qil Sand (Very Shaley)(Poor Bleed)
13 248 Light Shale (Limey) 4 670 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Good Bleed)
5 253 Lime 2 672 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
21 274 Shale 4.5 676.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)
9 283 Sandy Lime (Dry) 1.5 678 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
3 286 Shale (Limey) TD 680 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
8 294 Lime
20 314 Shale
24 338 Lime
4 342 Shale
4 346 Black Shale
22 368 Lime
4 372 Black Shale
13 385 Lime
4 389 Light Shale (Limey)
20 409 Shale
8 417 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Fair Bleed)
14 431 Sandy Shale
64 495 Shale
12 507 Light Shale (Limey)
35 542 Shale
8 550 Sandy Shale (Limey)
4 554 Shale
8 562 Lime
10 572 Shale (Limey) SET SURFACE - 1:30 PM —9/17/14
12 584 Shale CALLED IN 11:45 AM — TALKED TO BROOKE
585 Coal LONGSTRING — 666" of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
590 Shale SET TIME 1:00 PM —9/18/14
596 Lime CALLED IN 11:58 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




